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Government College for Women, Karkhana
Bazar, Faisalabad

Government College for Women, Wahdat
Colony, Lahore

Government College of Commerce, Peoples
Colony, Faisalabad

Subject

Fundamentals of Psychology

Botany-I (Plant Diversity)

Botany LAB-I (Plant Diversity)

Chemistry-I (Physical Chemistry)

Chemistry LAB-I (Physical Chemistry)

Computer (Introduction and Applications)

Introduction to Literature-I (Hist of Eng. Lit.-I)

Introduction to Linguistics-I

English-I (Language in Use)

Islamiat/Ethics

Zoology-I (Invertebrate Diversity)

Zoology LAB-I (Invertebrate Diversity)

Fundamentals of Psychology

Introduction to Psychology (Revised)

Introduction to Business

Fundamentals of Chemistry

Financial Accounting-I

Computer (Introduction and Applications)

Computer Applications in Business

Principles of Micro Economics

Fundamentals of Economics

Introduction to Literature-I (Hist of Eng. Lit.-I)

Introduction to Linguistics-I

English-I (Language in Use)

Writing Workshop (IT)

Islamiat/Ethics

Islamic Studies-I

Introduction to Computing

Mathematics A-I

Mathematics B-I [Vectors & Mechanics (I)]

Elementary Mathematics-I (Algebra)

Business Mathematics

Calculus-I

Applied Mathematics

Calculus (IT)-I

Philosophical Basis of Physical Education

Rules & Techniques of Games

Rules & Techniques of Games (Practical)

Elementary Mechanics

Waves, Oscillations and Optics

Physics-I (Mechanics & Optics)

Physics LAB-I

Mechanics and Wave Motion (IT)

Fundamentals of Physics

Pakistan Studies

Social Work

Statistics-I

Statistics LAB-I

Introduction to Business

Financial Accounting-I

          43

          30

          30

          30

          30

          73

          43

          43

          73

          73

          30

          30

          28

          43

          26

          27

          26

          84

          27

          21

          43

          28

          28

         187

          47

         136

          46

          47

          34

          34

          85

          27

          27

          27

          55

           9

           9

           9

          27

          27

          32

          32

          49

           9

          52

          44

          22

          22

          17

          17

Appeared

          43

          26

          28

          25

          28

          72

          43

          43

          71

          72

          26

          28

          28

          40

          25

           8

          25

          82

          25

          20

          36

          28

          28

         179

          46

         130

          45

          46

          33

          33

          47

          24

          25

          17

          53

           9

           9

           9

          25

          25

          31

          31

          46

           2

          48

          27

          21

          21

           9

           8

Passed

 100.00

  86.67

  93.33

  83.33

  93.33

  98.63

 100.00

 100.00

  97.26

  98.63

  86.67

  93.33

 100.00

  93.02

  96.15

  29.63

  96.15

  97.62

  92.59

  95.24

  83.72

 100.00

 100.00

  95.72

  97.87

  95.59

  97.83

  97.87

  97.06

  97.06

  55.29

  88.89

  92.59

  62.96

  96.36

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  92.59

  92.59

  96.88

  96.88

  93.88

  22.22

  92.31

  61.36

  95.45

  95.45

  52.94

  47.06

Pass%

APSY-111

BOT-101

BOT-102

CHEM-101

CHEM-102

COMP-111

ENG-101

ENG-102

ENG-111

ISE-111

ZOOL-101

ZOOL-102

APSY-111

APSY-111A

BBA-101

CHEM-111

COMM-101

COMP-111

COMP-121

ECON-101

ECON-111

ENG-101

ENG-102

ENG-111

ENG-121

ISE-111

ISE-121

IT-101

MATH-101

MATH-102

MATH-111

MATH-112

MATH-121

MATH-122

MATH-131

PE-101

PE-102

PE-103

PHY-101

PHY-102

PHY-111

PHY-112

PHY-121

PHY-131

PST-111

SOCW-111

STAT-101

STAT-102

BBA-101

COMM-101

Institute
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Government College of Commerce, Peoples
Colony, Faisalabad

Government College of Science, Wahdat Road,
Lahore

Subject

Computer Applications in Business

English-I (Language in Use)

Islamiat/Ethics

Business Mathematics

Fundamentals of Psychology

Arabic - I

Arabic Language-I

Introduction to Business

Botany-I (Plant Diversity)

Botany LAB-I (Plant Diversity)

Introduction to Mass Communication

Chemistry-I (Physical Chemistry)

Chemistry LAB-I (Physical Chemistry)

Fundamentals of Chemistry

Computer-I

Computer (Introduction and Applications)

Principles of Micro Economics

Fundamentals of Economics

Basic Economics-I

Basic Economics LAB-I

Social Foundation of Edu: School,Society &
Teacher
Pakistan Studies

English Language-I

Urdu Functional

Content Elective A (Sociology-I)

Computer Applications in Education

Introduction to Literature-I (Hist of Eng. Lit.-I)

Introduction to Linguistics-I

English-I (Language in Use)

Writing Workshop (IT)

Gender Studies-I (MAS)

Tafseer-I

Hadith-I

Islamiat/Ethics

Ethics

Islamic Studies-I

Introduction to Computing

Mathematics A-I

Mathematics B-I [Vectors & Mechanics (I)]

Elementary Mathematics-I (Algebra)

Calculus-I

Applied Mathematics

Calculus (IT)-I

Elementary Mechanics

Waves, Oscillations and Optics

Physics-I (Mechanics & Optics)

Physics LAB-I

Mechanics and Wave Motion (IT)

Political Science-I

Sociology-I

          17

          17

          17

          17

          99

          47

          43

          88

         132

         128

          46

         145

         135

          52

          47

         586

         141

          38

          53

          49

          46

          46

          46

          46

          46

          46

          47

          48

         666

          86

          46

          47

          47

         621

           3

          86

          86

         104

          40

         137

          47

          51

          92

          43

          45

          51

          46

          87

          44

          43

Appeared

          14

           8

          15

           7

          94

          45

          43

          85

         129

         126

          38

         137

         132

          44

          41

         552

         133

          15

          51

          46

          41

          43

          43

          42

          43

          39

          47

          47

         595

          78

          42

          46

          46

         591

           2

          80

          72

          97

          35

         124

          45

          46

          82

          42

          42

          44

          41

          77

          42

          42

Passed

  82.35

  47.06

  88.24

  41.18

  94.95

  95.74

 100.00

  96.59

  97.73

  98.44

  82.61

  94.48

  97.78

  84.62

  87.23

  94.20

  94.33

  39.47

  96.23

  93.88

  89.13

  93.48

  93.48

  91.30

  93.48

  84.78

 100.00

  97.92

  89.34

  90.70

  91.30

  97.87

  97.87

  95.17

  66.67

  93.02

  83.72

  93.27

  87.50

  90.51

  95.74

  90.20

  89.13

  97.67

  93.33

  86.27

  89.13

  88.51

  95.45

  97.67

Pass%

COMP-121

ENG-111

ISE-111

MATH-112

APSY-111

ARB-101

ARB-111

BBA-101

BOT-101

BOT-102

BSCS-101

CHEM-101

CHEM-102

CHEM-111

COMP-101

COMP-111

ECON-101

ECON-111

ECON-121

ECON-122

ED-311

EDE-102

EDE-103

EDE-108

EDE-167

EDE-326

ENG-101

ENG-102

ENG-111

ENG-121

GEND-111

ISE-101

ISE-102

ISE-111

ISE-111E

ISE-121

IT-101

MATH-101

MATH-102

MATH-111

MATH-121

MATH-122

MATH-131

PHY-101

PHY-102

PHY-111

PHY-112

PHY-121

POL-101

SOC-101

Institute
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Government College of Science, Wahdat Road,
Lahore

Government College, Gujranwala

Government Degree College for Women,
Raiwind, Lahore

Subject

Logic and Critical Thinking

Sociology-I (MAS)

Statistics-I

Statistics LAB-I

Urdu Zuban-Tashkeel o Irtaka

Urdu Zuban-Qawaed o Imla

Zoology-I (Invertebrate Diversity)

Zoology LAB-I (Invertebrate Diversity)

Fundamentals of Psychology

Introduction to Business

Botany-I (Plant Diversity)

Botany LAB-I (Plant Diversity)

Chemistry-I (Physical Chemistry)

Chemistry LAB-I (Physical Chemistry)

Fundamentals of Chemistry

Financial Accounting-I

Computer-I

Computer LAB-I

Computer (Introduction and Applications)

Computer Applications in Business

Fundamentals of Economics

Introduction to Literature-I (Hist of Eng. Lit.-I)

Introduction to Linguistics-I

English-I (Language in Use)

Writing Workshop (IT)

Islamiat/Ethics

Islamic Studies-I

Introduction to Computing

Mathematics A-I

Mathematics B-I [Vectors & Mechanics (I)]

Elementary Mathematics-I (Algebra)

Business Mathematics

Calculus-I

Applied Mathematics

Calculus (IT)-I

Elementary Mechanics

Waves, Oscillations and Optics

Physics-I (Mechanics & Optics)

Physics LAB-I

Mechanics and Wave Motion (IT)

Statistics-I

Statistics LAB-I

Zoology-I (Invertebrate Diversity)

Zoology LAB-I (Invertebrate Diversity)

Introduction to Psychology (Revised)

Introduction to Mass Communication

Computer (Introduction and Applications)

Fundamentals of Economics

English-I (Language in Use)

Gender Studies-I (MAS)

          87

          47

         100

         100

          36

          36

         132

         132

          53

          42

         139

         137

         173

         150

         110

          39

          35

          35

         283

          39

          36

          53

          54

         468

          91

         464

          87

          87

         132

          80

           1

          39

         117

         111

         132

         110

         109

          95

          91

          88

          35

          36

         139

         137

          33

          19

          20

          33

          52

          19

Appeared

          81

          42

          93

          91

          35

          35

         127

         130

          50

          39

         131

         129

         157

         142

         101

          35

          33

          33

         271

          36

          30

          51

          50

         445

          87

         444

          83

          82

         125

          75

           1

          34

         113

         104

         122

         102

         106

          83

          85

          83

          33

          34

         128

         128

          33

          18

          19

          24

          51

          19

Passed

  93.10

  89.36

  93.00

  91.00

  97.22

  97.22

  96.21

  98.48

  94.34

  92.86

  94.24

  94.16

  90.75

  94.67

  91.82

  89.74

  94.29

  94.29

  95.76

  92.31

  83.33

  96.23

  92.59

  95.09

  95.60

  95.69

  95.40

  94.25

  94.70

  93.75

 100.00

  87.18

  96.58

  93.69

  92.42

  92.73

  97.25

  87.37

  93.41

  94.32

  94.29

  94.44

  92.09

  93.43

 100.00

  94.74

  95.00

  72.73

  98.08

 100.00

Pass%

SOC-102

SOC-111

STAT-101

STAT-102

URDU-101

URDU-102

ZOOL-101

ZOOL-102

APSY-111

BBA-101

BOT-101

BOT-102

CHEM-101

CHEM-102

CHEM-111

COMM-101

COMP-101

COMP-102

COMP-111

COMP-121

ECON-111

ENG-101

ENG-102

ENG-111

ENG-121

ISE-111

ISE-121

IT-101

MATH-101

MATH-102

MATH-111

MATH-112

MATH-121

MATH-122

MATH-131

PHY-101

PHY-102

PHY-111

PHY-112

PHY-121

STAT-101

STAT-102

ZOOL-101

ZOOL-102

APSY-111A

BSCS-101

COMP-111

ECON-111

ENG-111

GEND-111

Institute



Print Date: 30-NOV-19 10:08 AM

Page:

Module: RMS
User ID: NOMANR

University of the Punjab
Subject wise pass percentage (Overall)

BS (4 Year Degree Program) Semester-I, 2018 by Institute

4 / 9

Government Degree College for Women,
Raiwind, Lahore

Government Fatima Jinnah College for Women,
Chuna Mandi, Lahore

Government Islamia College, Civil Lines,
Lahore

Subject

Islamiat/Ethics

Elementary Mathematics-I (Algebra)

Pakistan Studies

Sociology-I (MAS)

Social Work

Fundamentals of Psychology

Introduction to Psychology (Revised)

Introduction to Mass Communication

Computer (Introduction and Applications)

Principles of Micro Economics

Fundamentals of Economics

Social Foundation of Edu: School,Society &
Teacher
Pakistan Studies

English Language-I

Urdu Functional

Content Elective A (History-I)

Computer Applications in Education

Computer Applications in Education

Introduction to Literature-I (Hist of Eng. Lit.-I)

Introduction to Linguistics-I

English-I (Language in Use)

English Language-I

French Language

Gender Studies-I (MAS)

Introduction to Gender Studies-I

Global Feminist Movements

Islamiat/Ethics

Islamic Studies

Elementary Mathematics-I (Algebra)

Political Science-I

Pakistan Studies

Logic and Critical Thinking

Sociology-I (MAS)

Social Work

Statistics-I

Statistics LAB-I

Fundamentals of Psychology

Arabic - I

Botany-I (Plant Diversity)

Botany LAB-I (Plant Diversity)

Chemistry-I (Physical Chemistry)

Chemistry LAB-I (Physical Chemistry)

Fundamentals of Chemistry

Chemistry-I (Physical Chemistry)

Computer-I

Computer (Introduction and Applications)

Principles of Micro Economics

Basic Economics-I

Basic Economics LAB-I

Introduction to Literature-I (Hist of Eng. Lit.-I)

          19

          39

          33

          19

          33

          56

          47

          35

         140

          20

          47

          11

          11

          11

          11

          11

          11

           1

          47

          46

         181

           1

          24

          35

          24

          24

         135

           1

          68

          10

          46

          10

          35

          49

          20

          20

          80

          12

         121

         107

         123

         114

          37

           1

          12

         264

          14

           4

           3

          60

Appeared

          19

          33

          33

          17

          30

          55

          44

          32

         133

          17

          41

           9

           9

           6

           9

           9

           7

           1

          46

          45

         165

           1

          22

          32

          22

          22

         130

            

          31

          10

          42

          10

          32

          34

          18

          17

          76

          10

          73

          74

          83

          98

          26

            

           7

         234

          13

           3

           3

          59

Passed

 100.00

  84.62

 100.00

  89.47

  90.91

  98.21

  93.62

  91.43

  95.00

  85.00

  87.23

  81.82

  81.82

  54.55

  81.82

  81.82

  63.64

 100.00

  97.87

  97.83

  91.16

 100.00

  91.67

  91.43

  91.67

  91.67

  96.30

    .00

  45.59

 100.00

  91.30

 100.00

  91.43

  69.39

  90.00

  85.00

  95.00

  83.33

  60.33

  69.16

  67.48

  85.96

  70.27

    .00

  58.33

  88.64

  92.86

  75.00

 100.00

  98.33

Pass%

ISE-111

MATH-111

PST-111

SOC-111

SOCW-111

APSY-111

APSY-111A

BSCS-101

COMP-111

ECON-101

ECON-111

ED-311

EDE-102

EDE-103

EDE-108

EDE-159

EDE-326

EDU-102-C

ENG-101

ENG-102

ENG-111

ENG-111-C

FRN-111

GEND-111

GS-101

GS-102

ISE-111

ISE-111-C

MATH-111

POL-101

PST-111

SOC-102-N

SOC-111

SOCW-111

STAT-101

STAT-102

APSY-111

ARB-101

BOT-101

BOT-102

CHEM-101

CHEM-102

CHEM-111

CHM-11304

COMP-101

COMP-111

ECON-101

ECON-121

ECON-122

ENG-101

Institute
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Government Islamia College, Civil Lines,
Lahore

Government M. A. O. College, Lahore

Subject

Introduction to Linguistics-I

English-I (Language in Use)

Writing Workshop (IT)

History of Freedom Movement (1857-1930)

History of World Civiliz. (Early Life to 600
A.D.)
Tafseer-I

Hadith-I

Islamiat/Ethics

Ethics

Islamic Studies-I

Introduction to Computing

Mathematics A-I

Mathematics B-I [Vectors & Mechanics (I)]

Elementary Mathematics-I (Algebra)

Calculus-I

Applied Mathematics

Calculus (IT)-I

Elementary Mechanics

Waves, Oscillations and Optics

Physics-I (Mechanics & Optics)

Physics LAB-I

Mechanics and Wave Motion (IT)

Political Science-I

Logic and Critical Thinking

Statistics-I

Statistics LAB-I

Zoology LAB-I (Invertebrate Diversity)

Zoology-I (Invertebrate Diversity)

Zoology LAB-I (Invertebrate Diversity)

Fundamentals of Psychology

Introduction to Psychology (Revised)

Introduction to Business

Botany-I (Plant Diversity)

Botany LAB-I (Plant Diversity)

Introduction to Mass Communication

Chemistry-I (Physical Chemistry)

Chemistry LAB-I (Physical Chemistry)

Fundamentals of Chemistry

Financial Accounting-I

Computer (Introduction and Applications)

Computer Applications in Business

Principles of Micro Economics

Fundamentals of Economics

Introduction to Literature-I (Hist of Eng. Lit.-I)

Introduction to Linguistics-I

English-I (Language in Use)

Writing Workshop (IT)

Gender Studies-I (MAS)

Islamiat/Ethics

Islamic Studies-I

          62

         305

          85

           6

           6

          12

          12

         294

           1

          85

          89

          75

          47

          24

          35

          40

          98

          32

          35

          49

          48

          85

          18

          18

          26

          26

           1

         105

         105

          50

          46

          97

          31

          31

          42

          43

          43

          50

          48

         281

          48

         104

          47

          50

          50

         415

          48

          42

         369

          48

Appeared

          53

         277

          80

           5

           5

          11

          11

         272

           1

          80

          76

          74

          43

          13

          32

          30

          91

          26

          29

          36

          47

          80

          16

          13

          23

          24

            

          61

          87

          47

          44

          92

          31

          31

          41

          41

          43

          36

          47

         272

          44

          91

          44

          49

          46

         380

          47

          41

         359

          48

Passed

  85.48

  90.82

  94.12

  83.33

  83.33

  91.67

  91.67

  92.52

 100.00

  94.12

  85.39

  98.67

  91.49

  54.17

  91.43

  75.00

  92.86

  81.25

  82.86

  73.47

  97.92

  94.12

  88.89

  72.22

  88.46

  92.31

    .00

  58.10

  82.86

  94.00

  95.65

  94.85

 100.00

 100.00

  97.62

  95.35

 100.00

  72.00

  97.92

  96.80

  91.67

  87.50

  93.62

  98.00

  92.00

  91.57

  97.92

  97.62

  97.29

 100.00

Pass%

ENG-102

ENG-111

ENG-121

HIS-101

HIS-102

ISE-101

ISE-102

ISE-111

ISE-111E

ISE-121

IT-101

MATH-101

MATH-102

MATH-111

MATH-121

MATH-122

MATH-131

PHY-101

PHY-102

PHY-111

PHY-112

PHY-121

POL-101

SOC-102

STAT-101

STAT-102

ZOL-11303

ZOOL-101

ZOOL-102

APSY-111

APSY-111A

BBA-101

BOT-101

BOT-102

BSCS-101

CHEM-101

CHEM-102

CHEM-111

COMM-101

COMP-111

COMP-121

ECON-101

ECON-111

ENG-101

ENG-102

ENG-111

ENG-121

GEND-111

ISE-111

ISE-121

Institute
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Government M. A. O. College, Lahore

Government Postgraduate College for Women,
Satellite Town, Gujranwala

Subject

Introduction to Computing

Mathematics A-I

Mathematics B-I [Vectors & Mechanics (I)]

Elementary Mathematics-I (Algebra)

Business Mathematics

Calculus-I

Applied Mathematics

Calculus (IT)-I

Elementary Mechanics

Waves, Oscillations and Optics

Physics-I (Mechanics & Optics)

Physics LAB-I

Mechanics and Wave Motion (IT)

Pakistan Studies

Sociology-I (MAS)

Social Work

Statistics-I

Statistics LAB-I

Zoology-I (Invertebrate Diversity)

Zoology LAB-I (Invertebrate Diversity)

Fundamentals of Psychology

Introduction to Psychology (Revised)

Arabic - I

Botany-I (Plant Diversity)

Botany LAB-I (Plant Diversity)

Chemistry-I (Physical Chemistry)

Chemistry LAB-I (Physical Chemistry)

Fundamentals of Chemistry

Computer-I

Computer (Introduction and Applications)

Principles of Micro Economics

Fundamentals of Economics

Social Foundation of Edu: School,Society &
Teacher
Pakistan Studies

English Language-I

Urdu Functional

Content Elective A (Sociology-I)

Computer Applications in Education

Foundations of Education

Introduction to Literature-I (Hist of Eng. Lit.-I)

Introduction to Linguistics-I

English-I (Language in Use)

Writing Workshop (IT)

Tafseer-I

Hadith-I

Islamiat/Ethics

Islamic Studies-I

Introduction to Computing

Mathematics A-I

Mathematics B-I [Vectors & Mechanics (I)]

          48

          59

          52

         163

          50

          49

          46

          53

          44

          46

          56

          52

          50

          46

          43

          46

          53

          57

          31

          31

          98

          89

          89

         281

         279

         279

         286

          45

          91

         559

          97

          90

          94

          94

          94

          94

          94

          94

           2

          95

          95

         777

         119

          89

          89

         598

          99

          99

         100

         101

Appeared

          48

          56

          35

         131

          44

          38

          36

          52

          42

          44

          31

          48

          45

          43

          42

          38

          51

          52

          31

          31

          96

          84

          85

         275

         274

         264

         281

          39

          82

         548

          86

          83

          88

          90

          88

          90

          90

          86

           1

          92

          94

         750

         119

          84

          85

         589

          99

          98

          98

          99

Passed

 100.00

  94.92

  67.31

  80.37

  88.00

  77.55

  78.26

  98.11

  95.45

  95.65

  55.36

  92.31

  90.00

  93.48

  97.67

  82.61

  96.23

  91.23

 100.00

 100.00

  97.96

  94.38

  95.51

  97.86

  98.21

  94.62

  98.25

  86.67

  90.11

  98.03

  88.66

  92.22

  93.62

  95.74

  93.62

  95.74

  95.74

  91.49

  50.00

  96.84

  98.95

  96.53

 100.00

  94.38

  95.51

  98.49

 100.00

  98.99

  98.00

  98.02

Pass%

IT-101

MATH-101

MATH-102

MATH-111

MATH-112

MATH-121

MATH-122

MATH-131

PHY-101

PHY-102

PHY-111

PHY-112

PHY-121

PST-111

SOC-111

SOCW-111

STAT-101

STAT-102

ZOOL-101

ZOOL-102

APSY-111

APSY-111A

ARB-101

BOT-101

BOT-102

CHEM-101

CHEM-102

CHEM-111

COMP-101

COMP-111

ECON-101

ECON-111

ED-311

EDE-102

EDE-103

EDE-108

EDE-167

EDE-326

EDU-102

ENG-101

ENG-102

ENG-111

ENG-121

ISE-101

ISE-102

ISE-111

ISE-121

IT-101

MATH-101

MATH-102

Institute
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Government Postgraduate College for Women,
Satellite Town, Gujranwala

Government Postgraduate College, Gojra

Government Postgraduate College,
Sheikhupura

Subject

Elementary Mathematics-I (Algebra)

Calculus-I

Applied Mathematics

Calculus (IT)-I

Elementary Mechanics

Waves, Oscillations and Optics

Physics-I (Mechanics & Optics)

Physics LAB-I

Mechanics and Wave Motion (IT)

Pakistan Studies

Social Work

Statistics-I

Statistics LAB-I

Zoology-I (Invertebrate Diversity)

Zoology LAB-I (Invertebrate Diversity)

Fundamentals of Psychology

Botany-I (Plant Diversity)

Botany LAB-I (Plant Diversity)

Chemistry-I (Physical Chemistry)

Chemistry LAB-I (Physical Chemistry)

Fundamentals of Chemistry

Computer (Introduction and Applications)

Principles of Micro Economics

Introduction to Literature-I (Hist of Eng. Lit.-I)

Introduction to Linguistics-I

English-I (Language in Use)

Writing Workshop (IT)

Islamiat/Ethics

Islamic Studies-I

Introduction to Computing

Mathematics A-I

Mathematics B-I [Vectors & Mechanics (I)]

Elementary Mathematics-I (Algebra)

Calculus-I

Applied Mathematics

Calculus (IT)-I

Elementary Mechanics

Waves, Oscillations and Optics

Physics-I (Mechanics & Optics)

Physics LAB-I

Mechanics and Wave Motion (IT)

Statistics-I

Statistics LAB-I

Zoology-I (Invertebrate Diversity)

Zoology LAB-I (Invertebrate Diversity)

Botany-I (Plant Diversity)

Botany LAB-I (Plant Diversity)

Chemistry-I (Physical Chemistry)

Chemistry LAB-I (Physical Chemistry)

Fundamentals of Chemistry

         192

          45

          42

         102

          42

          42

          85

          85

          99

          89

          89

          98

         122

         283

         279

          48

          47

          47

          48

          47

          50

         191

          58

          49

          48

         242

          45

         240

          45

          45

          50

          50

          59

          57

          49

          45

          49

          49

          49

          49

          45

          47

          47

          47

          47

          85

          80

          97

          96

          50

Appeared

         149

          44

          40

         101

          41

          41

          83

          83

          99

          84

          82

          95

         118

         277

         274

          48

          43

          42

          43

          42

          34

         184

          58

          48

          46

         228

          44

         233

          44

          42

          46

          43

          38

          56

          43

          39

          48

          48

          45

          44

          44

          45

          45

          38

          42

          82

          78

          94

          94

          43

Passed

  77.60

  97.78

  95.24

  99.02

  97.62

  97.62

  97.65

  97.65

 100.00

  94.38

  92.13

  96.94

  96.72

  97.88

  98.21

 100.00

  91.49

  89.36

  89.58

  89.36

  68.00

  96.34

 100.00

  97.96

  95.83

  94.21

  97.78

  97.08

  97.78

  93.33

  92.00

  86.00

  64.41

  98.25

  87.76

  86.67

  97.96

  97.96

  91.84

  89.80

  97.78

  95.74

  95.74

  80.85

  89.36

  96.47

  97.50

  96.91

  97.92

  86.00

Pass%

MATH-111

MATH-121

MATH-122

MATH-131

PHY-101

PHY-102

PHY-111

PHY-112

PHY-121

PST-111

SOCW-111

STAT-101

STAT-102

ZOOL-101

ZOOL-102

APSY-111

BOT-101

BOT-102

CHEM-101

CHEM-102

CHEM-111

COMP-111

ECON-101

ENG-101

ENG-102

ENG-111

ENG-121

ISE-111

ISE-121

IT-101

MATH-101

MATH-102

MATH-111

MATH-121

MATH-122

MATH-131

PHY-101

PHY-102

PHY-111

PHY-112

PHY-121

STAT-101

STAT-102

ZOOL-101

ZOOL-102

BOT-101

BOT-102

CHEM-101

CHEM-102

CHEM-111

Institute
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Government Postgraduate College,
Sheikhupura

Government Queen Mary College, Lahore

Government Viqar-un-Nisa Post Graduate
College for Women, Rawalpindi

Subject

Computer (Introduction and Applications)

English-I (Language in Use)

Writing Workshop (IT)

Islamiat/Ethics

Ethics

Islamic Studies-I

Introduction to Computing

Mathematics A-I

Mathematics B-I [Vectors & Mechanics (I)]

Calculus-I

Applied Mathematics

Calculus (IT)-I

Elementary Mechanics

Waves, Oscillations and Optics

Physics-I (Mechanics & Optics)

Physics LAB-I

Mechanics and Wave Motion (IT)

Zoology-I (Invertebrate Diversity)

Zoology LAB-I (Invertebrate Diversity)

Botany-I (Plant Diversity)

Botany LAB-I (Plant Diversity)

Introduction to Mass Communication

Chemistry-I (Physical Chemistry)

Chemistry LAB-I (Physical Chemistry)

Fundamentals of Chemistry

Computer (Introduction and Applications)

English-I (Language in Use)

Gender Studies-I (MAS)

Islamiat/Ethics

Mathematics A-I

Mathematics B-I [Vectors & Mechanics (I)]

Calculus-I

Applied Mathematics

Elementary Mechanics

Waves, Oscillations and Optics

Physics-I (Mechanics & Optics)

Physics LAB-I

Sociology-I (MAS)

Statistics-I

Statistics LAB-I

Zoology-I (Invertebrate Diversity)

Zoology LAB-I (Invertebrate Diversity)

Fundamentals of Psychology

Introduction to Psychology (Revised)

Arabic - I

Botany-I (Plant Diversity)

Botany LAB-I (Plant Diversity)

Chemistry-I (Physical Chemistry)

Chemistry LAB-I (Physical Chemistry)

Fundamentals of Chemistry

         130

         177

          46

         175

           2

          46

          46

          51

          44

          50

          53

          52

          48

          47

          52

          50

          46

          80

          80

          72

          72

          36

          77

          73

          32

         148

         179

          36

         179

          40

          42

          31

          31

          31

          31

          36

          36

          36

           4

           4

          72

          72

          43

          46

          28

         132

         132

         132

         132

          39

Appeared

         127

         170

          45

         169

           2

          45

          45

          50

          43

          47

          49

          50

          46

          45

          51

          49

          45

          78

          78

          70

          72

          35

          74

          71

          31

         142

         172

          35

         174

          39

          41

          31

          27

          31

          31

          33

          33

          35

           4

           4

          70

          70

          43

          44

          26

         123

         127

         104

         127

          28

Passed

  97.69

  96.05

  97.83

  96.57

 100.00

  97.83

  97.83

  98.04

  97.73

  94.00

  92.45

  96.15

  95.83

  95.74

  98.08

  98.00

  97.83

  97.50

  97.50

  97.22

 100.00

  97.22

  96.10

  97.26

  96.88

  95.95

  96.09

  97.22

  97.21

  97.50

  97.62

 100.00

  87.10

 100.00

 100.00

  91.67

  91.67

  97.22

 100.00

 100.00

  97.22

  97.22

 100.00

  95.65

  92.86

  93.18

  96.21

  78.79

  96.21

  71.79

Pass%

COMP-111

ENG-111

ENG-121

ISE-111

ISE-111E

ISE-121

IT-101

MATH-101

MATH-102

MATH-121

MATH-122

MATH-131

PHY-101

PHY-102

PHY-111

PHY-112

PHY-121

ZOOL-101

ZOOL-102

BOT-101

BOT-102

BSCS-101

CHEM-101

CHEM-102

CHEM-111

COMP-111

ENG-111

GEND-111

ISE-111

MATH-101

MATH-102

MATH-121

MATH-122

PHY-101

PHY-102

PHY-111

PHY-112

SOC-111

STAT-101

STAT-102

ZOOL-101

ZOOL-102

APSY-111

APSY-111A

ARB-101

BOT-101

BOT-102

CHEM-101

CHEM-102

CHEM-111

Institute
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Government Viqar-un-Nisa Post Graduate
College for Women, Rawalpindi

Subject

Computer-I

Computer (Introduction and Applications)

Fundamentals of Economics

Social Foundation of Edu: School,Society &
Teacher
Pakistan Studies

English Language-I

Urdu Functional

Content Elective A (Sociology-I)

Computer Applications in Education

Introduction to Literature-I (Hist of Eng. Lit.-I)

Introduction to Linguistics-I

English-I (Language in Use)

Writing Workshop (IT)

Tafseer-I

Hadith-I

Islamiat/Ethics

Islamic Studies-I

Introduction to Computing

Elementary Mathematics-I (Algebra)

Calculus-I

Applied Mathematics

Calculus (IT)-I

Elementary Mechanics

Waves, Oscillations and Optics

Mechanics and Wave Motion (IT)

Pakistan Studies

Social Work

Urdu Zuban-Tashkeel o Irtaka

Urdu Zuban-Qawaed o Imla

Zoology-I (Invertebrate Diversity)

Zoology LAB-I (Invertebrate Diversity)

          28

         205

          76

          19

          19

          19

          19

          19

          19

          43

          43

         318

          61

          28

          28

         244

          61

          61

          46

          39

          39

          61

          39

          39

          61

          46

          46

          30

          30

         132

         132

Appeared

          19

         190

          62

          18

          19

          17

          19

          18

          16

          43

          43

         287

          60

          26

          26

         237

          61

          59

          30

          37

          33

          60

          38

          38

          55

          45

          37

          30

          30

         124

         126

Passed

  67.86

  92.68

  81.58

  94.74

 100.00

  89.47

 100.00

  94.74

  84.21

 100.00

 100.00

  90.25

  98.36

  92.86

  92.86

  97.13

 100.00

  96.72

  65.22

  94.87

  84.62

  98.36

  97.44

  97.44

  90.16

  97.83

  80.43

 100.00

 100.00

  93.94

  95.45

Pass%

*** END OF REPORT ***

COMP-101

COMP-111

ECON-111

ED-311

EDE-102

EDE-103

EDE-108

EDE-167

EDE-326

ENG-101

ENG-102

ENG-111

ENG-121

ISE-101

ISE-102

ISE-111

ISE-121

IT-101

MATH-111

MATH-121

MATH-122

MATH-131

PHY-101

PHY-102

PHY-121

PST-111

SOCW-111

URDU-101

URDU-102

ZOOL-101

ZOOL-102

Institute


